1  760.00 5SHIRT AROOW 760 61079190 49+6.25+2PCS  356.11 356.11

6
 2  799.00 5SHIRT AROOW 799 61079190 49+6.25+2PCS  2246.29 374.38

3
 3  750.00 5SHIRT  NEON PLUS 750 620520 36+6.25+2PCS  1323.00 441.00

4
 4  825.00 5SHIRT  NEON PLUS 825 620520 36+6.25+2PCS  1940.40 485.10

6159.00

Total : 
RS. SIX THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED FIFTY-NINE ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

146.65

146.65

14.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.